Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

L n‘

Disciplina 20 Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 17:55 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
A
1. PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.12 513 27.23 28.89
2. ANTONIJEVIC, Viadimir 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.17 512 27.63 28.54
3. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.19 511 27.99 28.20
4. REVFY, Miklés 98 Bajai Spartacus SC 57.57 475 28.53 29.04
5. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.69 448 28.29 30.40
6. KALMAR, Akos 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 58.81 446 28.44 30.37
7. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00  pk delfin 58.96 442 28.67 30.29
8. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.76 385 29.84 31.92
9. MUSIC, Milan 97  pkdelfin 1:01.84 383 29.09 32.75
10. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:02.74 367 30.31 32.43
11. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.20 359 30.27 32.93
12. STRIZAK, Milos 99  Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:04.49 338 31.04 33.45
13. PROBOJCEVIC, Dejan 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:04.82 333 29.82 35.00
14. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.10 328 30.81 34.29
15. EPURE, Alex 00 Delfin Timsoara 1:05.16 328 31.73 33.43
16. MALOCA, Toni 98  Vinkovacki Pk 1:05.56 322 30.82 34.74
17. SEHOVAC, Mihajlo 00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.60 321
18. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.21 312 31.39 34.82
19. GAGRO, Matko 98  Vinkovacki Pk 1:06.23 312 30.28 35.95
20. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.53 308
21. JURIC, Marko 00  Vinkovacki Pk 1:06.56 307
22. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01  Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:06.61 307 31.64 34.97
23. KARAI Levente 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:06.89 303 32.37 34.52
24. CALETA, Alojzije 00  Vinkovacki Pk 1:07.22 298
25. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva'N.Sad 1:07.52 294
26. KISIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:07.65 293 31.51 36.14
27. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:07.92 289 31.64 36.28
28. FILIPOVIC, Marko 99  Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:08.02 288 32.29 35.73
29. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.15 286
30. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.74 279
31. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.13 274
32. STANCEVIC, Ognjen 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.28 272 3241 36.87
33. GACIC, Andreja 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.51 270
34. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.76 267 33.32 36.44
35. MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:09.89 265 35.24 34.65
36. SAPONJIC, Igor 01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.15 262 33.11 37.04
37. SAVKOV, Luka 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.19 262 33.37 36.82
38. HEGEDUS, Armin 00  Bajai Spartacus SC 1:10.64 257
39. REVFY, Andras 02  Bajai Spartacus SC 1:10.95 254 33.81 37.14
40. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.36 249
41. RADANOVIC, Nemanja 02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.03 233 35.25 37.78
42. KNEZEVIC, Petar 01 Osijek 1:13.20 231
43. ORLIC, Strahinja 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.95 224 35.28 38.67
44. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.13 222
45. PAVICIC, Milutin 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:14.22 221 34.66 39.56
46. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03  "Feniks",Sombor 1:14.33 221 36.56 37.77
47. BULATOVIC, Marko 01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:14.57 218 35.17 39.40
48. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:15.29 212 35.62 39.67
49. RADONJIC, Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.42 211 36.49 38.93
RASKOVIC, Miro 03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:15.42 211
51. TUTIC, Veliko 03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.63 201 36.58 40.05
52. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.20 197 34.61 42.59
53. EBERHARDT, Luka 02  Vinkovacki Pk 1:17.69 193 35.60 42.09
54. VRKIC, Tino 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:18.49 187 37.87 40.62
55. DJORDJEVIC, Matiya 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.06 183 36.43 42.63
56. SVILAR, Marin 02  Vinkovacki Pk 1:19.22 182 37.72 41.50
57. RAJCIC, Luka 02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.62 179 38.74 40.88
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Disciplina 20, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free, A

Rang

58. BUDAK, Marko

59. BOTOR, Luka

60. FEMIC, Milos

61. GACIC, Matija

62. BEDIC, Andrej

63. IVETIC, Uros

64. LISINSKI, Leon

65. ARANDJELOVIC, Luka
66. VUCENOVIC, Slobodan
67. SEVO, Marko

68. MEDIC, Danilo

69. RUNJAJIC, Dominik
70. CANEPA, Ilvan

71. KOSANOVIC, Milos
72. MARKOVIC, Ognjen
73. KATIC, Dusan

74. DJURIC, Mateja

75. NIKOLIC, Nikola

76. BOSNJAKOVIC, Filip Jakob

77. HADZIC, Damir
78. ZIMA, Milos
79. LONCAR, MAtej
80. KAMPFER, Luka
81. RASKOVIC, Strahinja
82. PFAFF, Matej
83. SIPCIC, Luka
84. DJUKIC, Strahinja
85. GOLIJANIN, Vuk
86. VUKELIC, Dusan
87. DIMOVIC, Marko
88. KRPEZ, Ognjen
89. PIPERKOQVIC, Antonio
90. MANDL, Bojan
DSQ ILIC, Lazar

B

KALMAR, Akos
ERAKOVIC, Luka
ZECEVIC, Djordje
ZAHORJANSKI, Marko
STANKOVIC, Lazar
EPURE, Alex
SEHOVAC, Mihajlo
DRAGICEVIC, Stefan
VULOVIC, Nikola

10. JURIC, Marko

11. VUKANIC, Vukasin
12. KARAI, Levente

13. CALETA, Alojzije

14. JOVIC, Dejan

15. DEDIC, Lazar

16. ZORKIC, Branislav
17. MITROVIC, Arsenije
18. STANISAVIC, Jovan
19. MIZDRAK, Ognjen
20. SAPONJIC, Igor

21. HEGEDUS, Armin
22. KNEZEVIC, Petar
23. VOJINOQVIC, Aleksandar
24. PAVICIC, Milutin

OxNoOrWNE

G.R.
01 Vinkovacki Pk
03  Osijek

03  "VRBAS" Vrbas

02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
04  Osijek

01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02  Vojvodina N.Sad

01 PK"Profesional-Proakva“N.Sad
03  Vojvodina N.Sad

02 Vinkovacki Pk

01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03  PKk"Swim Star"Becej

02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02 Vinkovacki Pk

02  Vojvodina N.Sad

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
03 Vinkovacki Pk

03  Vojvodina N.Sad

03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
03  Vinkovacki Pk

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02  Vojvodina N.Sad

02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

03 Vinkovacki Pk

03 "Feniks",Sombor

00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

00  Bajai Spartacus SC

00  pkdelfin

01  Vojvodina N.Sad

00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
00 Delfin Timsoara

00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
00  Vojvodina N.Sad

00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
00  Vinkovacki Pk

01 PK"Swim Star"Becej

00 Bajai Spartacus SC

00  Vinkovacki Pk

00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
00  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
01  Vojvodina N.Sad

00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
00 Bajai Spartacus SC

01  Osijek

00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

VremeBodova

1:19.63
1:20.27
1:20.66
1:20.67
1:21.33
1:21.34
1:21.92
1:21.97
1:23.03
1:23.39
1:23.58
1:24.68
1:25.58
1:25.79
1:26.57
1:27.15
1:27.65
1:30.68
1:31.35
1:31.43
1:32.03
1:32.07
1:32.85
1:33.56
1:35.39
1:35.43
1:36.12
1:36.50
1:37.33
1:43.56
1:44.75
1:46.34
1:55.55

58.81

58.96
1:01.76
1:02.74
1:05.10
1:05.16
1:05.60
1:06.21
1:06.53
1:06.56
1:06.61
1:06.89
1:07.22
1:07.52
1:07.92
1:08.15
1:08.74
1:09.13
1:09.89
1:10.15
1:10.64
1:13.20
1:14.13
1:14.22

179
175
172
172
168
168
165
164
158
156
155
149
144
143
139
137
134
121
119
118
116
116
113
110
104
104
102
100

98

81

78

75

58

446
442
385
367
328
328
321
312
308
307
307
303
298
294
289
286
279
274
265
262
257
231
222
221

50m

37.39
38.41

38.53
38.54
36.97
39.19

39.20
38.91
40.97
39.94
39.64
41.07
40.91
41.81
39.31
44.29
42.24
42.60
42.31
43.20
42.75
41.06
45.18
45.42
43.23
44.64

46.66
46.40
49.95

28.44
28.67
29.84
30.31
30.81
31.73

31.39

31.64
32.37

31.64

35.24
33.11

34.66

100m

42.24
41.86

42.14
42.79
44.37
42.73

43.83
44.48
42.61
4474
45.94
44.72
45.66
45.34
48.34
46.39
49.11
48.83
49.72
48.87
50.10
52.50
50.21
50.01
52.89
51.86

58.09
59.94
1:05.60

30.37
30.29
31.92
32.43
34.29
33.43

34.82

34.97
34.52

36.28

34.65
37.04

39.56
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

L=N

Disciplina 20, DecCaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, B

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
25. BULATOVIC, Marko 01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:14.57 218 35.17 39.40
26. VRKIC, Tino 01  Vinkovacki Pk 1:18.49 187 37.87 40.62
27. BUDAK, Marko 01  Vinkovacki Pk 1:19.63 179 37.39 42.24
28. ARANDJELOVIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.97 164
29. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:23.39 156 38.91 44.48
30. CANEPA, lvan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.58 144 39.64 45.94
31. KOSANOVIC, Milos 01  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:25.79 143 41.07 44.72

DSQ ILIC, Lazar 00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

C

1. KISIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:07.65 293 31.51 36.14
2. STANCEVIC, Ognjen 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.28 272 3241 36.87
3. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.51 270
4. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.76 267 33.32 36.44
5. SAVKOV, Luka 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.19 262 33.37 36.82
6. REVFY, Andras 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:10.95 254 33.81 37.14
7. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.36 249
8. RADANOVIC, Nemanja 02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.03 233 35.25 37.78
9. ORLIC, Strahinja 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.95 224 35.28 38.67
10. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03  "Feniks",Sombor 1:14.33 221 36.56 37.77
11. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:15.29 212 35.62 39.67
12. RADONUJIC, Slobodan 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.42 211 36.49 38.93
RASKOVIC, Miro 03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:15.42 211
14. TUTIC, Veliko 03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.63 201 36.58 40.05
15. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.20 197 34.61 42.59
16. EBERHARDT, Luka 02  Vinkovacki Pk 1:17.69 193 35.60 42.09
17. DJORDJEVIC, Matiya 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.06 183 36.43 42.63
18. SVILAR, Marin 02  Vinkovacki Pk 1:19.22 182 37.72 41.50
19. RAJCIC, Luka 02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.62 179 38.74 40.88
20. BOTOR, Luka 03  Osijek 1:20.27 175 38.41 41.86
21. FEMIC, Milos 03 "VRBAS"Vrbas 1:20.66 172
22. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.67 172 38.53 42.14
23. BEDIC, Andrej 03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:21.33 168 38.54 42.79
24. IVETIC, Uros 02  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:21.34 168 36.97 44.37
25. VUCENOVIC, Slobodan 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.03 158 39.20 43.83
26. MEDIC, Danilo 03  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.58 155 40.97 42.61
27. RUNJAJIC, Dominik 02  Vinkovacki Pk 1:24.68 149 39.94 44.74
28. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.57 139 40.91 45.66
29. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.15 137 41.81 45.34
30. DJURIC, Mateja 03  Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:27.65 134 39.31 48.34
31. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.68 121 44.29 46.39
32. BOSNJAKOVIC, Filip Jakob 02  Vinkovacki Pk 1:31.35 119 42.24 49.11
33. HADZIC, Damir 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.43 118 42.60 48.83
34. ZIMA, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:32.03 116 42.31 49.72
35. LONCAR, MAtej 03  Vinkovacki Pk 1:32.07 116 43.20 48.87
36. KAMPFER, Luka 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.85 113 42.75 50.10
37. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:33.56 110 41.06 52.50
38. PFAFF, Matej 03  Vinkovacki Pk 1:35.39 104 45.18 50.21
39. SIPCIC, Luka 03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:35.43 104 45.42 50.01
40. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.12 102 43.23 52.89
41. GOLIJANIN, Vuk 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.50 100 44.64 51.86
42. VUKELIC, Dusan 03  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:37.33 98
43. DIMOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:43.56 81
44. KRPEZ, Ognjen 03  Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:4475 78 46.66 58.09
45. PIPERKOVIC, Antonio 03  Vinkovacki Pk 1:46.34 75 46.40 59.94
46. MANDL, Bojan 03  "Feniks",Sombor 1:55.55 58 49.95 1:05.60
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